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“Things are improving a few inches at a time, not by 
leaps and bounds.”  Michel GibeaulT, hiGh consTrucTion coMpany
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construction coMpanies

Company name 
Company website

Contact name | Contact E-mail New-build 
projects*

Projected 
new 
builds*

Renovation 
projects*

Projected 
renovations*

Construction types Regions

The Allied Group 
www.addastar.com

Mary Fabean | mfabean@addastar.com NA NA 72 80 Rooms, restaurants/lounges/
bars, public spaces

Nationwide

Consolidated Construction Co. 
www.consolidated-const.com

Gene Schleusner | gschleusner@consolidated-const.com 19 14 39 39 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Midwest

Cortes Construction Services 
www.cortesconstruction.com

Michael Corral | mcorral@cortesconstruction.com NA NA 12 10 Retail, spa, rooms, restaurants/
lounges/bars, public spaces

Nationwide and 
Caribbean

D&D Construction Services 
www.ddcs.net

Sharon Williams | sharon@ddcs.net 1 4 1 4 NA Southeast

Donohoe Construction Co. 
www.donohoeconstruction.com

Steve Donohoe | steved@donohoe.com 0 2 2 2 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms

Mid-Atlantic

First Finish 
www.firstfinish.net

Jason Stock | jstock@firstfinish.net 0 2 15 20 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide

High Construction Co. 
www.highconstruction.com

Michel Gibeault | mgibeault@high.net 0 2 0 1 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Mid-Atlantic

Hogan Brothers Construction 
International 
www.hoganbrothers.net

Matthew Hogan | matthewh@hoganbrothers.net NA 2 1 4 Spa, retail, rooms, restaurants/
lounges/bars, public spaces

East Coast, 
Caribbean,  
Latin America, Central 
America

IDC Construction 
www.idcconstruction.com

Blake Williams | bwilliams@idcconstruction.com 2 2 21 8 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide

Jade Group 
www.jadegroupinc.com

Jacob Johnson | jjohnson@jadegroupinc.com 0 1 89 18 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide

Kellogg & Kimsey 
www.kelloggkimsey.com

Brent Bobo | atreffiletti@kelloggkimsey.com 19 16 0 7 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide  

McGuire Builders 
www.mcguirebuilders.net

Mark McGuire | mark@mcguirebuilders.net 0 0 10 8 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide

Monolith Companies 
www.monolithcompanies.com

Cory Thomas | cory@monolithcompanies.com NA NA 15 17 Restaurants/loungest/bars, 
rooms

Nationwide

Nillians Investments 
www.MarvelHospitality.com

Pranav R. Bhakta | prbhakta@nilliansinvestments.com 0 1 2 1 Public spaces, rooms Midwest and 
International

Nova HRC 
www.novahrc.com

Ian Fraser | ifraser@novahrc.com 8 15 38 46 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide and 
International

Pinkerton & Laws 
www.pinkerton-laws.com

Jeff Jernigan | jjernigan@pinkerton-laws.com 15 12 1 1 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Southeast U.S.

Premier Development & 
Construction Solutions 
www.premierdcs.net

Paul Harford | pharford@premierdcs.net NA NA 3 1 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide, 
Caribbean

The Procaccianti Group 
www.procgroup.com

Ralph V. Izzi, Jr. | rizzi@procgroup.com NA NA 25 10 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

Nationwide

Steckroth Hospitality Group 
www.steckrothhospitality.com

Bill Steckroth | info@steckrothhospitality.com NA NA NA NA NA NA

Taisei Construction Co. 
www.taisei.com

Robert Carley | rcarley@taisei.com 2 2 3 1 Public spaces, restaurants/
lounges/bars, rooms, spa, retail

California and Hawaii 
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* as of December 31, 2008


